G.N. 4838

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 745(2)(b) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless
cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off
the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date

hereof:—

2366280
3027744
2905630
2907439
2321054
2098938
2646992
2907414
0878982
2014386
2087994
2636979
3029693
0878620
2361806
2780776
3040309
1403461

3026220
2680811
2905414
1910555

2905527
2014110

421 LIMITED

ASEAN TAIRUN INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED 8 B2 B PR A A TR A E]

AVEVA FOOD LIMITED

Allied Innovation & Experience Limited

Asia Investments Internet Finance Company Limited
Audio Rover Technology (HK) Limited

BAI SHI DA LI International Co., Limited
BEISHUANG INT HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
BIOTECH LIMITED

BLUE GULF GROUP LIMITED

BON SUPPLY CHAIN & CONSULTING LIMITED
BUILD GRANITE AND TILE CO., LIMITED
Beaver e-commerce Co., Limited

CAROL GIFT & GARDEN CO., LIMITED
CENTURY RONGSHENG (HK) ELECTRONICS LIMITED
CHI KAM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
CHINA DATIAN GROUP CO., LIMITED

CHINA XINGWAL INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY GROUP (HK)
LIMITED

CHUANGDAFU LIMITED
CHUANGZHIDA INDUSTRY LIMITED
CHUNG CHIN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

CSHF Financial Factoring Holdings Limited

Chenge Trading Co., Limited

China Metals International Investment Limited
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2883678
2907395
2780589
2182434
2667381
2628547
2681909
1840736
2227166
2681260
2014060
2905613
2931576
2628550
0057182
2511586
2905523
2905417
3032757
1605205
2006478
2510946
1602701
1556721
2905416
2628548
0956555
2905418
3050634
1441973
2646969

2367835
2681273

Christeyns Hong Kong Limited

Chun Hoi Engineering (Hong Kong) Limited

Concord Forestry Limited

CreateDo Capital Limited

DA XING ENTERPRISE MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED
DALI GLOBAL LIMITED

DEDUOLONG MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT LIMITED
DELONG MEICHI LIMITED

DIAMOND HOUSE INTERNATIONAL JEWELRY LIMITED
DONGHE AUTO PARTS LIMITED

DSF ACCOUNTING OFFICE LIMITED

DXY Packaging Co., Limited

Dongxiao Trading Co., Limited

EASON GROUP LIMITED

ELASTIC INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
EVERWAY WEALTH CREATION LIMITED

EXELLENT COMPANY LIMITED

FOOK SUI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

FOREVER FULL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

FUI INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL (HK) CO., LIMITED
FULLRICH CAPITAL LIMITED

Formula Industrial Limited

GADEX GROUP DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

GLOBAL ERA LIMITED

GLORY LEADER TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
GOLDEN RIVER GLOBAL LIMITED

GOPOINT TESTING EQUIPMENT LIMITED

GREAT FAITH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

GTSD Investment Corporation Limited

GUANGDONG FOSHAN XINOUYUAN CERAMICS LIMITED

GUO TONG HENG DA TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL CO.,
LIMITED

GYLINK TECHNOLOGY TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

German Dingell Craft Beer Co., Limited
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2672355
2791788
2434835
1707749
2905406
3041114
2505377
2905601
2819271
3033064
0781163
2182386
2830261
2683347
2014218
2061685
1840782
2780567
1840611

2907421
2014459

1333279

2780783
2780757
2456165
3032553
2907328
1849225

2896498
2350046

Goldenstream Trade Consultancy Co., Limited

Gusrix Amusement Limited

HAPPYEE (HK) CO., LIMITED

HEADQUARTERS DESIGN & PRODUCTION LIMITED

HK AI MENG INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
HK Sheyan International Holdings Limited

HK WAIYIKTAT TRADING LIMITED

HK WOFANG TRADING LIMITED

HK WONG MING TAK INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HO NGAN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

HONG KONG SUN LI ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG WAN LI SHE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONGKONG AISHANGMEI BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG CHENGYE TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG IDELI IMP & EXP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG JOINT EAST TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG MALIO LIGHTING LIMITED

HONGKONG RESULT INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG RUICHEN INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG RUIKA TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG SUNPOWER INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG XINXINJIAMEI INTERNATIONAL FASHION
LIMITED

HONGKONG XINZHENG TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG YUE QIAN SHOE MATERIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ZHUOYU LIMITED

HYM TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED

Hgkmb21 Limited

Hong Kong Dragon International Trading Development Group Limited

Hong Kong Night Light House Co., Limited

HongTai Universal Flat Trading Limited
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3047282
2350893

2698771
2014371
2981624

1841413
2905597
3042528
2780658
2905538
1878534
2190058
1291348
2903746
2982809
3049174
2791459
3040087

2925049
1295304
2999386
2933656
1702009

2014062
2780575
2817536
2882052
2780568
1096147
0826540
1717658

Hongkong Bole International Business And Trading Limited

Hongkong Easy Shopping Group Wuzhou Rongxiang Limited

Hongkong Senhai International Trade Co., Limited
IDEAL HOME OUTDOOR FURNITURE LIMITED

Indus International Investment Holding Group Limited

Intermediate HK Limited

International Jugu Forum Headquarters Co., Limited
JINGYUE TRADE LIMITED

Jin Kwang Global Limited

Jiu Fen Tea House (MK2) Limited

KAISI IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
KIMERA LIMITED

KIN CHUNG INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
KING CHEUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
KINGSTON TRADING LIMITED

KINGWELL MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
KO SZE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

Korea 3-Days Love Cosmetics Group (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

Korea Champion Brand Management Co., Limited
Kyotech Precision Limited

LAI WAH HONG COMPANY LIMITED
LUJTAOXIANG (HONGKONG) INDUSTRY LIMITED

LauFilm International & Multimedia Limited

Line0 Holdings (HK) Company Limited

MA'S GROUP LIMITED

MAGELINE BEAUTY GPOUP CO., LIMITED
MANHATTAN EAGLE LIMITED

MAX FAITH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
MAXMORE technology Limited

MBH (H.K.) COMPANY LIMITED
MEIBANG TRADING LIMITED
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1403230
2828727
2878873
1898371
2582358

2905339
1602876
0452952
2780546
2367140
1030797
2512546
1295501
2057275
2628551
1021795
2756235
2680732
2657579
1397636
2907429
3040227
2828540
3040315
2693443
1720749
2780550
1605848

2828544

1318195
2905536
2646746

MING FENG ENTERPRISES (HK) LIMITED
Metz Trade pty Limited

NATURAL BRITISH (HK) CO., LIMITED
NATURAL PETROLEUM GROUP LIMITED

NOVACHEM (WUHAN) IMPORT AND EXPORT COMPANY
LIMITED

Naxinxin Trading Limited

PHARMALINK VENTURE CO., LIMITED

PIM COMPANY LIMITED

PIONEER BASE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
PURSUE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

Parragon Paper Limited

Partner Electronics Technology Limited

QUAN NENG LIMITED

QUANTUM RESOURCE ASIA LIMITED
RANCO INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

ROAD INTERNATIONAL (H.K.) CO., LIMITED
ROYAL SHRIMPS ASIA LIMITED

RUIFENGHE INDUSTRY LIMITED

RUN HUA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Regency Bone China Limited

Rongeas Technology Co. Limited

Ruyin Education Limited

SHANGHAI SHENYI FENGII LIMITED

SHENG SHUN DA TRADING LIMITED

SHI HAO QUAN TRADING CO., LIMITED
SHING LAM INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
SHUN RUN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SHUNFA INT'L (HONG KONG) INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED

SICHUAN LESHAN CHUANYUE ELECTROMECHANICAL
LIMITED

SMART FLY HOLDINGS LIMITED
SMART TECH NEW ELECTRIC CO., LIMITED
SOLTIS LIMITED
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1196277
2780566
1685612
2190321

2907284
2907346
2473844
2780785
2780788
2780778
2907372
2808049
2682128
0636821
2831551
2362589
2670956
2907316
2014292
2529659
1196453
2941620
2085553
2321112
1217552
2931329
2628552
2905374
0582180
2805089
2903830
2713962
2903866

SUNGWOO (HONG KONG) ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED
SUPER UNION TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SUZHOU HENGSHENG I/E CO., LIMITED

Sanma Nanzhui Network Technology Shareholding Co., Limited

Sendesheng Industrial (HK) Limited

Sikai Trade Development Co., Limited

Spot-Lab Media And Advertising Limited

TAT CHONG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

TAT KIU TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TIANRUID TRADE LIMITED

TIANSHI JINZHU SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
TIDE CHARM IE COMPANY LIMITED

TP ORANGE CO., LIMITED

TSAT SANG TONG LIMITED

Tailin Trading Co., Limited

Tcash Hongkong Limited

Tianbairun Business Co., Limited

Timess Clocks International Group CO., LIMITED
Tongsung Commerce Co., Limited

UPWAY METALS (HK) CO., LIMITED

VANTAGE CHAMPION TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
VGREAT ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

VINCENT HF GROUP LIMITED

VTOP INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION LIMITED
W-TORCH TECH (HK) CO., LIMITED

WAN FY TRADING CO., LIMITED

WARRIORS (HK) LIMITED

WEISBRUECKE LIMITED

WELTRADE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

WEC MARKETS LIMITED

WIDE UNION TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WINGTRONIC LIMITED

WISDOM BRIGHT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
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1877333 X-Channel Online Trading Company Limited BIRIT 4R E B TR

2156695 XIN YANG LIGHTING LIMITED EBHATRAT

2061425 XINNUODA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED B RN AR A E
2534926 XS LIMITED ZHARAE

2190206 Xiamen Earnest Supply Chain Co., Limited JE P S TR A B
2818235 Xinshang International Group (Hong Kong) Co., Limited T W R P S [ (B ) A TR A
1730547 YAJIE LIMITED

3041344 YIJUAMEI INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED S REEIEE HERAE
2780576 YUAN WAH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED SEHEE SRR A
2905612 YaXuan ZhiZhiPin BaoZhuang Limited B4R S ST R
3048205 Zhaokeyisheng International Holding Limited

2780729 Zhong Hua Investment Holding Limited L PR A F
3049742 Zigiu Investment (HK) Limited BRKIEE () BRAHE

2 September 2022 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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